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AT&T SYSTEMS LEASING CORPORATION
F.E.|.N. 38-2756450
OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS LIST

NAME

TITLE

DIRECTOR

DATE OF OFFIC

EDWARD CHERNEY
2565 TELEGRAPH RD. 3RD FLOOR
BLOOMFIELD HILLS, M! 48302

G. DANIEL MCCARTHY
44 WHIPPANY RD
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

EDWARD M. DWYER
44 WHIPPANY RD
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

KENNETH BRUCHANSKI
2555 TELEGRAPH RD. 3RD FLOOR
BLOOMFIELD HILLS, Ml 48302

MADELYN C { AW
2555 TELEGRAPH RD. 3RD FLOOR
BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48302

3. LYNN STENBACK
2555 TELEGRAPH RD. 3RD FLOOR
BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI: 48302

JAMES A RECKER
2555 TELEGRAPH RD. 3RD FLOOR
BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48302

ROBERT J INGATO
44 WHIPPANY ROAD
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

JOHN R. CLARK
2655 TELEGRAPH RD. 3RD FLOOR
BLOOMFIELD HILLS, Mi 48302

THOMAS C. WAJINERT
44 WHIPPANY RD
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

CHARLES D. VAN SICKLE
44 WHIPPANY RD
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

LLOYD B. MARKS
2555 TELEGRAPH RD. 3RD FLOCR
BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48302

PATRICK H. CALLAHAN
2555 TELEGRAFPH RD. 3RD FLOOR
BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48302

GLENN A. VOTEK
44 WHIPPANY RD
MORRISTCOWN, NJ 07960

ANN P. HESSELINK
44 WHIPPANY RD
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

CHARLES 5. WHITTAKER, JR.
44 WHIPPANY RD
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

JOESEPH W. SANCHEZ
44 WHIPPANY RD
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960

RUTH A. MOREY
44 WHIPPANY ROAD
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07680

IRVING H. ROTHMAN
GATEHALL I

2 GATEHALL DRIVE
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

PRESIDENT

SECRETARY

TREASURER

CHIEF FINANCIAL CFFICER

ASSISTANT SECRETARY

ASSISTANT SECRETARY

ASSISTANT SECRETARY
VICE-PRESIDENT AND
CHIEF COUNSEL

ASSISTANT SECRETARY

ASSISTANT SECRETARY

CHAIRMAN

VICE CHAIRMAN

EXECUTIVE VICE-PRESIDENT

SENIOR VICE-PRESIDENT

ASSISTANT TREASURER

VICE PRESIDENT, TAXES

YES

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO

VICE PRESIDENT, TAX OPERATION NO

ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT,

INCOME TAXES

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

NO

YES

YES

6/1/90

6/1/80

1/20/83

6/1/90

6/1/90

7121/92

8/3/93

Ti21/92

4/25/94

6/1/90

6/1/80

6/1/80

6/1/90

8/3/93

3/9/94

9/7/90

3/9/94



